
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Marissa Hernandez Junior Session 2 Junior Scenewriting 9:31:00 Evil Like Me Creative - Junior Scenewriting

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Josephine Vilberg Junior Session 3 Junior Improv 10:00:00 Improve Acting  - Junior Improv AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Emely Migenes Junior Session 3 Junior Improv 10:00:00 Improve Acting  - Junior Improv AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Alayna Berryman Junior Session 3 Junior Make-up Design 10:00:00 Beetlejuice Tech - Junior Make-up Design

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Nicolas  Castro Junior Session 3 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:00:00 The Deviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Diana Graziano Junior Session 3 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:00:00 The Deviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Vanessa Osorio Junior Session 3 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:00:00 The Deviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Anyeline Martinez Junior Session 3 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:00:00 The Deviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Gabriella Pulgarin Junior Session 3 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:00:00 The Deviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Ashly Valderrama Junior Session 3 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:00:00 The Deviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Christopher Woods Junior Session 3 Junior Mono A / Ensemble A 10:00:00 The Deviners Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Mila Kobeissy Junior Session 3 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:00:00 Because of Bath Acting - Junior Mono AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Sebastian  Romero Junior Session 3 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:00:00 Crowd You're in With Acting - Junior Mono AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Bella Devito Junior Session 3 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:00:00 The Bible in 30 Minutes or Less Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Marcus Hall Junior Session 3 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:00:00 The Bible in 30 Minutes or Less Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Madison Hearn Junior Session 3 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:00:00 The Bible in 30 Minutes or Less Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Kyla Lam Junior Session 3 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:00:00 The Bible in 30 Minutes or Less Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Fulton Morris Junior Session 3 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:00:00 The Bible in 30 Minutes or Less Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Jordan Williams Junior Session 3 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 10:00:00 The Bible in 30 Minutes or Less Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Devorah Berrebi Junior Session 3 Junior Pantomime 10:00:00 In the Heights in 5 minutes or less Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Natalia Quick Junior Session 3 Junior Scenewriting 10:00:00 A Broken Wonderland Creative - Junior Scenewriting

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Alexa Augsten Junior Session 3 Junior Scenewriting 10:00:00 Astonishing Amy Creative - Junior Scenewriting

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Emely Migenes Junior Session 4 Junior Costume Design A 10:31:00 Hamilton Tech  - Junior Costume Design

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Vanessa Osorio Junior Session 4 Junior Costume Design B 10:31:00 She Stoops to Conquer Tech  - Junior Costume Design

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Jasmine Guzman Junior Session 4 Junior Costume Design B 10:31:00 Chicago Tech  - Junior Costume Design

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Nicolas  Castro Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Acting A 10:31:00 The Limbo Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Marissa Hernandez Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Acting A 10:31:00 The Limbo Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Mila Kobeissy Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Acting B 10:31:00 Anette and Gina Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Sarah Torres Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Acting B 10:31:00 Anette and Gina Acting  - Junior Duet Acting AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Evina Suarez Junior Session 4 Junior Make-up Design 10:31:00 Little Mermaid Tech - Junior Make-up Design

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Madison Hearn Junior Session 4 Junior Mono C / Ensemble C 10:31:00 Beetlejuice Acting - Junior Mono AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Sebastian  Romero Junior Session 4 Junior Pantomime 10:31:00 Mummies in the Heist Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Kyra Palenzuela Junior Session 4 Junior Pantomime 10:31:00 Mummies in the Heist Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Dalia Viera Junior Session 4 Junior Pantomime 10:31:00 Mummies in the Heist Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Maria Monroy Junior Session 4 Junior Pantomime 10:31:00 Mummies in the Heist Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Stella Sitzman Junior Session 4 Junior Pantomime 10:31:00 Mummies in the Heist Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Ella Blomeley Junior Session 4 Junior Pantomime 10:31:00 Mummies in the Heist Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Isabella Diaz-Lopez Junior Session 4 Junior Pantomime 10:31:00 Mummies in the Heist Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Mitchell Loheide Junior Session 4 Junior Pantomime 10:31:00 Mummies in the Heist Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Jordan Diaz Junior Session 5 Junior Improv 11:00:00 Improve Acting  - Junior Improv AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Sebastian  Romero Junior Session 5 Junior Improv 11:00:00 Improve Acting  - Junior Improv AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Madison Hearn Junior Session 5 Junior Make-up Design 11:00:00 Beetlejuice Tech - Junior Make-up Design

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Victoria Andre Junior Session 5 Junior Pantomime 11:00:00 Wonder Woman in the Ultimate Cat Fight Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Gabriella Fundora Junior Session 5 Junior Pantomime 11:00:00 Wonder Woman in the Ultimate Cat Fight Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Olivia Ladner Junior Session 5 Junior Pantomime 11:00:00 Wonder Woman in the Ultimate Cat Fight Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Gabriella Pulgarin Junior Session 5 Junior Pantomime 11:00:00 Wonder Woman in the Ultimate Cat Fight Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Natalia Quick Junior Session 5 Junior Pantomime 11:00:00 Wonder Woman in the Ultimate Cat Fight Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Lilli Greidinger Junior Session 5 Junior Pantomime 11:00:00 Wonder Woman in the Ultimate Cat Fight Acting  - Junior Pantomime AM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Elle Hager Junior Session 5 Junior Scene Design/Marketing 11:00:00 Aladdin Tech - Junior Publicity Design

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Madison Interian Junior Session 5 Junior Scene Design/Marketing 11:00:00 Legally Blonde Tech - Junior Publicity Design

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Lola Diaz Junior Session 6 Junior Scene Design/Marketing 11:31:00 Peter Pan Tech - Junior Publicity Design

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Alexa Augsten Junior Session 6 Junior Scene Design/Marketing 11:31:00 Seussical Tech - Junior Scene Design

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Roger Mendes Fares Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical A 13:00:00 Notice Me Horton Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Piper Suh Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical A 13:00:00 Notice Me Horton Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Grace Ashmore Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical A 13:00:00 Calvin Berger Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Kassandra Santiago Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical A 13:00:00 Calvin Berger Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Devorah Berrebi Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 13:00:00 Mama Who Bore Me-Mama Who Bore Me Reprise Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Bella Devito Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 13:00:00 Mama Who Bore Me-Mama Who Bore Me Reprise Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Elle Hager Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 13:00:00 Mama Who Bore Me-Mama Who Bore Me Reprise Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Marissa Hernandez Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 13:00:00 Mama Who Bore Me-Mama Who Bore Me Reprise Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Madison Interian Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 13:00:00 Mama Who Bore Me-Mama Who Bore Me Reprise Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Lauren Trabanco Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 13:00:00 Mama Who Bore Me-Mama Who Bore Me Reprise Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Elle Hager Junior Session 8 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 13:31:00 Some things are Meant to Be Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Lauren Trabanco Junior Session 8 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 13:31:00 Some things are Meant to Be Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Devorah Berrebi Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Nicolas  Castro Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Victoria Diaz Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Alyssa Gomez Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Lilli Greidinger Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Sierra Hager Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Madison Hearn Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Marissa Hernandez Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Madison Interian Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Olivia Ladner Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Kyla Lam Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Roger Mendes Fares Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Vanessa Osorio Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Anyeline Martinez Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Sarah Torres Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Jordan Williams Junior Session 8 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 13:31:00 Bikini Bottom Day Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Victoria Andre Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Melody Bobadilla Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Bella Devito Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Marcus Hall Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Leila Johnson Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Sofia Montenegro Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Fulton Morris Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Gabriella Pulgarin Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Natalia Quick Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Rita Ramirez Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Luna Rippe Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Zoya Sami Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Piper Suh Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Tegan Thompson Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Ashly Valderrama Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Christopher Woods Junior Session 9 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 14:00:00 Whats Inside-Opening Up Musical - Junior Large Group Musical PM 

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Madison Interian Junior Session 9 Junior Solo A 14:00:00 Gimme Gimme Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Vanessa Osorio Junior Session 9 Junior Solo A 14:00:00 Screw Loose Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Elle Hager Junior Session 9 Junior Solo  C 14:00:00 Fly Fly Away Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Lauren Trabanco Junior Session 9 Junior Solo  C 14:00:00 Journey to the Past Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Lilli Greidinger Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 14:31:00 It sucks to be me Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Marcus Hall Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 14:31:00 It sucks to be me Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Roger Mendes Fares Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 14:31:00 It sucks to be me Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Fulton Morris Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 14:31:00 It sucks to be me Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Piper Suh Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 14:31:00 It sucks to be me Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Jordan Williams Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 14:31:00 It sucks to be me Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM
SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Christopher Woods Junior Session 10 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 14:31:00 It sucks to be me Musical - Junior Small Group Musical PM

SOUTHWOOD MIDDLE SCHOOL 88126 Kyla Lam Junior Session 10 Junior Solo A 14:31:00 There's a Fine Fine Line Musical - Junior Solo Musical PM


